
FOCAL POINT 2022
S
at

u
r
d

ay

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM

]3:20 PM

7:00 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM

ANX
ANX
AUD
ANX
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUX
AUD
AUX
AUD
AUD

Focus For Today (KEDEN SHRUM, BTSP)
Preaching With A Prophet’s Heart (CLAY BOND)
Restoring Righteousness (CARLIE BOND)
Forum Discussion: Evangelism Ideas (MOORE, HIGGINBOTHAM, JENKINS, JENKINS)
Unique Analogies: Preacher’s Wives Like Peter (CARLA MOORE)
Family Time: Balancing Relationships (JEREMY PATE)
In Pursuit Of Unity: Post Pandemic Worship (STEVE HIGGINBOTHAM)
Every Preacher’s Fear: 2 Corinthians 11:3 (HIRAM KEMP)
3 Crucial Questions: How Important Is Education? (ROBERT JEFFERIES)
His Story…According To Whom? 1 (DAN CATES)
Getting The Big Picture: John (MIKE VESTAL)
Praise In Song
A Pathway To Spiritual Maturity: 1 Thessalonians 5:16-26 (HIRAM KEMP)
Late Nights With The Jenkins Institute

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

Praise In Song
These Three Abide: Faith (RONNIE SCHERFFIUS)
These Three Abide: Hope (WADE WEBSTER)
These Three Abide: Love (BRAD MCNUTT)
Praise In Song
Living In Grace & Glory (JEFF JENKINS)

S
u

n
d

ay

10:00 AM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

AUD
AUD
ANX
AUD
ANX

The Seasons Of Preaching (ROBERT JEFFERIES)
Amos: The Powerful Prophet From The South (DAVID B JONES)
You Can Make a Difference (VIRGINIA GUESS)
My Heroes Are Preachers (DALE JENKINS)
Get Off My Lawn: Managing Generational Conflict (PATRICK HAMMACK)

m
o

n
d

ay

Color Code:   Youth Lessons   Ladies’ Only Lessons

Focal Point is hosted by the 
University church of Christ in San Marcos, Texas.

San Marcos is conveniently located on the I-35 corridor between Austin and San Antonio on 
the edge of the beautiful Texas hill country.

No registration fee. Coffee, water, soda, donuts, and snacks provided daily. 
Lunch provided Monday-Wednesday.



FOCAL POINT 2022
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:20 PM 
2:20 PM

3:20 PM

7:00 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM

ANX
ANX
AUD
ANX
AUD
ANX
AUD
ANX
AUD
AUX
AUD
AUD

Focus For Today: (ADAN HERNANDEZ, SWSBS)
Preaching With Creativity (STEVE HIGGINBOTHAM)
Unique Analogies: Preachers Wives Like Paul (CARLA MOORE)
Forum Discussion: Books You Should Read (VESTAL, MCNUTT, WEBSTER, LLOYD)
Seeing God In The Storm (1) (KIM HIGGINBOTHAM)
Family Time: Lesson From Esther For Couples & Parents (JEREMY PATE)
In Pursuit Of Unity: Respecting Congregational Autonomy In Matters Of Judgement (MIKE VESTAL)
Mental Health & The Pulpit (JUSTIN GUESS)
3 Crucial Questions: Where Will I Worship? (RONNIE SCHERFFIUS)
Mental Health & The Pew (JOHN MOORE)
Getting The Big Picture: Revelation (WADE WEBSTER)
Praise In Song
Broken But Blessed (STEVE HIGGINBOTHAM)
Late Nights With The Jenkins Institute

tu
es

d
ay

w
ed

n
es

d
ay

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM 
1:20 PM
2:20 PM

3:20 PM

7:00 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM

ANX
ANX
AUD
ANX
AUD
ANX
AUD
AUX
AUD
AUX
AUD
AUD

Focus For Today (CALEB GRIFFITH, BTSP)
Preaching With Contextual Honesty (KEVIN RHODES)
Seeing God In The Storm 2 (KIM HIGGINBOTHAM)
Forum Discussion: On The Same Team (CATES, JONES, MARTIN, RHODES)
Clearer Vision (LAURA WARNES)
Family Time: The Importance Of Empathy In Parenting (JEREMY PATE)
In Pursuit Of Unity: The Preacher’s Role (KEVIN RHODES)
The 7 Biggest Stressors In Preaching (MIKE VESTAL)
3 Crucial Questions: Who Will I Marry? (HIRAM KEMP)
His Story…According To Whom? 2 (DAN CATES)
Getting The Big Picture: Exodus (BRAD MCNUTT)
Praise In Song
Psalm 57: A Psalm Of Praise (DAN WINKLER)
Late Nights With The Jenkins Institute

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

ANX
ANX
ANX
ANX

Focus For Today (RAOUL FARRIS, SWSBS)
Preaching With Compassion (STEVE LLOYD) 
Psalm 51: A Psalm Of Penitence (DAN WINKLER)
Psalm 23: A Psalm Of Peace (DAN WINKLER)

T
H

U
R
sd

ay

Color Code:   Youth Lessons   Ladies’ Only Lessons


