FOCAL POINT 2022

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	AUD AUD AUD AUD AUD AUD	Praise In Song These Three Abide: Faith (RONNIE SCHERFFIUS) These Three Abide: Hope (WADE WEBSTER) These Three Abide: Love (BRAD MCNUTT) Praise In Song Living In Grace & Glory (JEFF JENKINS)
10:00 AM	AUD	The Seasons Of Preaching (ROBERT JEFFERIES)
5:00 PM	AUD	Amos: The Powerful Prophet From The South (DAVID B JONES)
	ANX	You Can Make a Difference (VIRGINIA GUESS)
6:00 PM	AUD	My Heroes Are Preachers (DALE JENKINS)
	ANX	Get Off My Lawn: Managing Generational Conflict (PATRICK HAMMACK)
8:30 AM	ANX	Focus For Today (KEDEN SHRUM, BTSP)
9:00 AM	ANX	Preaching With A Prophet's Heart (CLAY BOND)
	AUD	Restoring Righteousness (CARLIE BOND)
10:00 AM	ANX	Forum Discussion: Evangelism Ideas (MOORE, HIGGINBOTHAM, JENKINS, JENKINS)
	AUD	Unique Analogies: Preacher's Wives Like Peter (CARLA MOORE)
11:00 AM	AUD	Family Time: Balancing Relationships (JEREMY PATE)
1:20 PM		In Pursuit Of Unity: Post Pandemic Worship (STEVE HIGGINBOTHAM)
2:20 PM	AUX	Every Preacher's Fear: 2 Corinthians 11:3 (HIRAM KEMP)
	AUD	3 Crucial Questions: How Important Is Education? (ROBERT JEFFERIES)
]3:20 PM		His StoryAccording To Whom? 1 (DAN CATES)
1	AUD	Getting The Big Picture: John (MIKE VESTAL)
7:00 PM		Praise In Song
7:20 PM		A Pathway To Spiritual Maturity: 1 Thessalonians 5:16-26 (HIRAM KEMP)
8:20 PM		Late Nights With The Jenkins Institute
San N		Focal Point is hosted by the University church of Christ in San Marcos, Texas. s conveniently located on the I-35 corridor between Austin and San Antonio on the edge of the beautiful Texas hill country. Io registration fee. Coffee, water, soda, donuts, and snacks provided daily. Lunch provided Monday-Wednesday.

Color Code: Youth Lessons Ladies' Only Lessons

FOCAL POINT 2022

8:30 AM A	ANX	Focus For Today: (ADAN HERNANDEZ, SWSBS)
9:00 AM A	ANX	Preaching With Creativity (STEVE HIGGINBOTHAM)
А	AUD	Unique Analogies: Preachers Wives Like Paul (CARLA MOORE)
10:00 AM A	ANX	Forum Discussion: Books You Should Read (VESTAL, MCNUTT, WEBSTER, LLOYD)
А	AUD	Seeing God In The Storm (1) (KIM HIGGINBOTHAM)
11:00 AM A	ANX	Family Time: Lesson From Esther For Couples & Parents (JEREMY PATE)
1:20 PM A	AUD	In Pursuit Of Unity: Respecting Congregational Autonomy In Matters Of Judgement (MIKE VESTAL)
2:20 PM A	ANX	Mental Health & The Pulpit (JUSTIN GUESS)
А	AUD	3 Crucial Questions: Where Will I Worship? (RONNIE SCHERFFIUS)
3:20 PM A	AUX	Mental Health & The Pew (JOHN MOORE)
А	AUD	Getting The Big Picture: Revelation (WADE WEBSTER)
7:00 PM A	AUD	Praise In Song
7:20 PM		Broken But Blessed (STEVE HIGGINBOTHAM)
8:20 PM		Late Nights With The Jenkins Institute
8:30 AM A	NX	Focus For Today (CALEB GRIFFITH, BTSP)
9:00 AM A		Preaching With Contextual Honesty (KEVIN RHODES)
		Seeing God In The Storm 2 (KIM HIGGINBOTHAM)
10:00 AM A		Forum Discussion: On The Same Team (CATES, JONES, MARTIN, RHODES)
		Clearer Vision (LAURA WARNES)
11:00 AM A		Family Time: The Importance Of Empathy In Parenting (JEREMY PATE)
1:20 PM A		In Pursuit Of Unity: The Preacher's Role (KEVIN RHODES)
2:20 PM A		The 7 Biggest Stressors In Preaching (MIKE VESTAL)
		3 Crucial Questions: Who Will I Marry? (HIRAM KEMP)
		His StoryAccording To Whom? 2 (DAN CATES)
		Getting The Big Picture: Exodus (BRAD MCNUTT)
7:00 PM A		Praise In Song
7:20 PM		Psalm 57: A Psalm Of Praise (DAN WINKLER)
8:20 PM		Late Nights With The Jenkins Institute
0.20 434 4	NIV	
8:30 AM A		Focus For Today (RAOUL FARRIS, SWSBS)
9:00 AM A		Preaching With Compassion (STEVE LLOYD)
10:00 AM A		Psalm 51: A Psalm Of Penitence (DAN WINKLER)
11:00 AM A	NX	Psalm 23: A Psalm Of Peace (DAN WINKLER)